Skytte
Gallivare

KH-test 50m 200126

Plac 60 ligg, Seniorer

1 Anders Jonsson
2 Tomas Lindblom
3 Roger karlsson

Plac (3 X 40), Herr
1 Anders Jonsson

Forening
Gallivare
Kalix
Gallivare

Forening
Gallivare

1 2
950448 104,3 104,2
489306 102,4 100,5
1644477 99,4 99,9

950448 kna 98
Ligg 99
Sta 95

3
101,9
102,6
100,3

92
98
91

4
104,1
103,6
98,5

94
98
93

5
105,0
101,7
101,6

93
99
91

6
100,0
99,8
101,4

377
394
371

S:A
619,5
610,6
601,1

1142



